
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

No. 

11 
15 
13 

8 
5 

12 
17 
22 

6 
10 

3 
1 

16 
14 

2 
20 

4 
23 
18 

7 
24 
19 

Name 

Rogerio Santana 
Paulo Matias 
Rui Moutinho 
Renato Cardoso 
Carlos Martins 
Caio Bizarolli 
Ricardo Rodrigues 
João Canteiro 
Carlos Freitas 
Marcelo Castro 
Pedro Paquete 
Tiago Vale 
Miguel Nogueira 
Hugo Santos 
Carlos Pereira 
Bruno Machado 
Silvio Roda 
Rodrigo Buzzi 
Gabriel Silva 
Luis Tovim 
Luis Pereira 
Marco Filipetti 

Best Tm 

49.241 
49.280 
49.360 
49.394 
49.471 
49.556 
49.707 
49.768 
49.960 
50.037 
50.059 
50.306 
50.309 
50.318 
50.445 
50.462 
50.625 
50.802 
51.028 
52.262 
52.395 
57.429 

Diff 

0.039 
0.119 
0.153 
0.230 
0.315 
0.466 
0.527 
0.719 
0.796 
0.818 
1.065 
1.068 
1.077 
1.204 
1.221 
1.384 
1.561 
1.787 
3.021 
3.154 
8.188 

In Lap 

4 
4 
3 
4 
4 
3 
4 
7 
2 
3 
6 
3 
3 
4 
6 
1 
3 
1 
6 
3 
6 
3 

2nd Best 

49.447 
49.475 
49.675 
49.573 
49.507 
49.699 
49.762 
49.836 
49.992 
50.204 
50.124 
50.404 
50.409 
50.426 
50.527 
50.541 
50.708 
50.901 
51.566 
52.994 
52.953 
58.556 

2nd Lap 

3 
6 
2 
5 
6 
2 
3 
3 
6 
2 
4 
4 
5 
6 
2 
2 
4 
4 
4 
4 
2 
2 

Class 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Qualifying started at 11:05:42 
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